
Course details

Course title
Access to Accredited ESOL

Course code
Q00020041

Course date

Start: 28/04/25
End: 01/07/25

Number of classes
17 sessions

Timetable

Mon 28th Apr, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 29th Apr, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 6th May, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 12th May, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 13th May, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 19th May, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 20th May, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 2nd Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 3rd Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 9th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 10th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 16th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 17th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 23rd Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 24th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Mon 30th Jun, 9:30 to 12:30
Tue 1st Jul, 9:30 to 11:30

Tutor
Maryam Knowles



Fee:

£210.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Gateshead Muslim Centre (Gateshead)
2, Westbourne Avenue
Gateshead
NE8 4NP

Level of study
E

Course overview

This course is designed for learners seeking to improve their English skills and achieve an accredited ESOL
qualification. It focuses on developing abilities in speaking, listening, reading, and writing to help participants
communicate confidently in everyday and professional settings. Learners will practice using English in practical
contexts, such as work, education, and daily life while building their vocabulary and grammar knowledge. The
course prepares students for formal assessments, enabling progression to higher ESOL levels or further
education and training. Delivered in a supportive environment, it’s ideal for those looking to advance their
English skills and gain certification.

Course description

The Access to Accredited ESOL course is tailored for learners who wish to enhance their English language skills
and work towards an accredited ESOL qualification. This course focuses on the four key areas of English:
speaking, listening, reading, and writing, equipping participants with the confidence and ability to communicate
effectively in everyday life, work, and education.

Students will engage in practical activities and real-life scenarios to build their vocabulary, grammar, and
fluency. Topics covered include understanding and using English in contexts such as applying for jobs,
navigating public services, handling day-to-day conversations, and participating in community activities. The
course also incorporates Entry 1 exam preparation, familiarizing learners with the format and requirements of
accredited ESOL assessments.



Whether you are preparing for further education, improving job prospects, or building independence, this course
offers the tools to achieve your goals. Delivered by experienced tutors in a supportive and inclusive
environment, it caters to a range of learning needs and abilities.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/28-april-access-accredited-esol


